
NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

a Brian Wakefield 3 9 8 5 25 1st M

a Chuck Blender 6 9 3 6 24

b John Heeter 9 9 9 8 35 MW

b David Heeter 9 9 10 6 34 2nd Open

b Bill Heeter 9 8 8 7 32 1st AAA

b Jim Wurster 9 9 10 4 32 2nd AAA

b Mark Holsopple 8 8 7 8 31 3rd AAA

b Gunny Lemke 5 10 7 7 29

b Eric McCleary 8 8 5 6 27

b Bill Taylor 7 10 5 4 26

b Dale Sherman 7 9 5 4 25

b Harold Frey 4 9 6 5 24

b Kevin Burge 8 7 2 1 18

c Jim Husk 7 10 6 6 29 1st AA

c George Wurter 7 10 7 4 28 2nd AA

c Gery Franko 6 9 5 7 27

c Jack Shaw 7 4 8 5 24

c Isobel Solonik 3 8 7 5 23

d Victor Keam 1 8 4 6 19 1st A

d Rich Gans 5 4 6 2 17

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

  SMALLBORE COWBOY RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    OCT. 3, 2015  

AAA  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

f Mark Holsopple 10 10 8 6 34 MW

f Brian Wakefield 8 10 9 4 31 1st M

f Chuck Blender 4 10 4 6 24

g Dale Sherman 9 9 6 9 33 2nd Open

g Kevin Burge 8 9 8 8 33 1st AAA

g Eric McCleary 9 10 7 6 32 2nd AAA

g Joe Jung 8 9 7 7 31 3rd AAA

g David Heeter 8 9 5 8 30

g Jim Wurster 5 9 7 9 30

g John Heeter 8 10 6 6 30

g Harold Frey 6 7 6 8 27

g Jim Snyder 5 9 7 4 25

g Bill Taylor 8 7 4 3 22

h Bill Heeter 8 7 6 5 26 1st AA

h George Wurster 8 7 5 5 25 2nd AA

h Jack Shaw 5 7 6 5 23 3rd AA

h Gery Franko 5 7 5 4 21

h Isobel Solonik 5 7 3 6 21

h Jim Husk 6 6 5 4 21

h Gunny Lemke 3 3 4 4 14

I Rich Gans 5 6 4 5 20 1st A

I Victor Keam 2 4 2 4 12

AAA  CLASS

  Pistol Cart. COWBOY RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    OCT. 3, 2015  

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1



NAME Chicken Pig Turkey Ram Subtotal Place

kun David Heeter Uncl 10 10 7 6 33 1st M

k Brian Wakefield 10 10 6 6 32

l Chuck Blender 10 8 7 10 35 MW

l Jim Snyder 10 9 7 8 34 2nd Open

l Jim Wurster 10 10 7 5 32 1st AAA

l Dale Sherman 10 9 7 5 31 2nd AAA

l Kevin Burge 10 9 5 7 31 3rd AAA

l Joe Jung 9 4 7 7 27

l Bill Taylor 7 8 5 4 24

l Gunny Lemke 6 6 4 7 23

l John Heeter 8 7 4 4 23

m George Wurster 7 6 7 8 28 1st AA

m Gery Franko 8 8 5 5 26 2nd AA

m Eric McCleary 8 8 6 3 25 3rd AA

m Harold Frey 9 9 3 4 25

m Isobel Solonik 7 9 5 3 24

m Jack Shaw 6 5 3 6 20

m Bill Heeter 5 4 4 4 17

n Jim Husk 10 6 4 2 22 1st A

n Rich Gans 5 6 4 4 19 2nd A

o Victor Keam 5 5 2 4 16

MATCH  1

  CF COWBOY RIFLE  -  Ridgway Rifle Club    OCT. 3, 2015  

MASTER  CLASS MATCH  1

AA  CLASS MATCH  1

A  CLASS MATCH  1

AAA  CLASS


